
2023 CISM PARACHUTING TOURNAMENT 
15 TO 21 JULY SAN JAVIER MURCIA (SPAIN)

Rank
Team
St.Nr.

TEAM
St.
Nr.

Rk. NAME 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Tot.

11A CAL HIMICH AMINA 2 9 1 2 4 17 2 5 8 7 57

11B ADJT MAHNINE SAMIRA 1 1 5 1 6 1 6 3 1 2 27

11C S/C EL ABIAD FATIMA-ZAHRA 3 18 0 6 3 3 7 18 1 4 63

11D S/C BAROCH RAJAE 2 7 1 1 5 3 6 2 8 6 41

11E ADJT lICHOU HANANE 2 2 2 6 0 3 4 3 1 16 39

Total Round 7 19 4 10 12 10 18 13 11 19 123

10A MSG LEE JISUN 3 1 1 2 3 10 4 17 2 1 44

10B SGT 1ST C LEE HYUNJI 1 3 1 2 2 4 18 4 2 2 39

10C MSG LEE JINYOUNG 5 1 6 8 8 14 2 18 2 17 81

10D SGT 1ST C PARK YISEUL 2 4 4 1 1 3 14 19 8 1 57

10E MSG KIM SEONGMI 8 19 5 6 17 4 13 4 1 3 80

Total Round 11 9 11 11 14 21 33 43 7 7 167

9A OR3 GOMEZ HURTADO Mª DEL CARMEN 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 13

9B OR3 MÉNDEZ CARBONELL JESSICA 3 12 1 18 8 6 3 11 13 11 86

9C OR8 AMAT ANDRÉS Mª ISABEL 19 18 17 3 17 2 16 19 18 17 146

9D OR4 AGEA CUADRADO Mª SOLEDAD 19 18 2 2 0 17 12 19 8 17 114

9E GC HERNANDEZ MORENO ELISABET 8 3 2 4 2 3 5 2 1 1 31

Total Round 31 34 8 10 10 12 21 33 25 30 214

official

3 9 SPAIN

MOROCCO

Results of  TEAM ACCURACY FEMALE

Results Round

1 11

2 10 KOREA R.

Chief Judge

OR 9 Alberto Vidal Moreira 
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Rank
St.
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Tot.

1 9A OR3 GOMEZ HURTADO Mª DEL CARMEN ESP 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 9

2 21A PFC STOLL ZOE GER 3 1 1 2 1 2 10 0 20

3 11E ADJT lICHOU HANANE MAR 2 2 2 6 0 3 4 3 22

4 11B ADJT MAHNINE SAMIRA MAR 1 1 5 1 6 1 6 3 24

5 11D S/C BAROCH RAJAE MAR 2 7 1 1 5 3 6 2 27

6 9E GC HERNANDEZ MORENO ELISABET ESP 8 3 2 4 2 3 5 2 29

7 10B SGT 1ST C LEE HYUNJI KOR 1 3 1 2 2 4 18 4 35

8 10A MSG LEE JISUN KOR 3 1 1 2 3 10 4 17 41

9 11A CAL HIMICH AMINA MAR 2 9 1 2 4 17 2 5 42

10 10D SGT 1ST C PARK YISEUL KOR 2 4 4 1 1 3 14 19 48

11 11C S/C EL ABIAD FATIMA-ZAHRA MAR 3 18 0 6 3 3 7 18 58

12 10C MSG LEE JINYOUNG KOR 5 1 6 8 8 14 2 18 62

12 9B OR3 MÉNDEZ CARBONELL JESSICA ESP 3 12 1 18 8 6 3 11 62

14 10E MSG KIM SEONGMI KOR 8 19 5 6 17 4 13 4 76

15 9D OR4 AGEA CUADRADO Mª SOLEDAD ESP 19 18 2 2 0 17 12 19 89

16 9C OR8 AMAT ANDRÉS Mª ISABEL ESP 19 18 17 3 17 2 16 19 111

2023 CISM PARACHUTING TOURNAMENT 

15 TO 21 JULY SAN JAVIER MURCIA (SPAIN)

Results of  INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY FEMALE

Results

official

Chief Judge
OR 9 Alberto Vidal Moreira 
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Rank SN
St.
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Tot.

1 211 21A PFC STOLL ZOE GER 9,35 8,47 8,76 26,58

2 103 10C MSG LEE JINYOUNG KOR 10,73 11,36 12,32 34,41

3 101 10A MSG LEE JISUN KOR 10,44 10,41 16,00 36,85

4 91 9A OR3 GOMEZ HURTADO Mª DEL CARMEN ESP 12,00 13,36 12,31 37,67

5 102 10B SGT 1ST C LEE HYUNJI KOR 13,81 11,30 14,69 39,80

official

Chief Judge

OR 9 Alberto Vidal Moreira 

2023 CISM PARACHUTING TOURNAMENT 

Results of  STYLE FEMALE

Results

15 TO 21 JULY SAN JAVIER MURCIA (SPAIN)
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Rank
St.
Nr.

Nation 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th 8 th Total

1 10 KOREA R. 22 25 24 20 91 22,8

2 11 MOROCCO 20 20 27 22 89 22,3

3 9 SPAIN 12 12 11 13 48 12,0

2023 CISM PARACHUTING TOURNAMENT 

15 TO 21 JULY SAN JAVIER MURCIA (SPAIN)

Results of  FORMATION FEMALE

Result Points

Ø

official

Chief Judge

OR 9 Alberto Vidal Moreira 
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8 3 rounds

Points

Rank
St.
Nr.

Rk. NAME Nat. Accuracy Style Total tb

1 21A PFC STOLL ZOE GER 2 1 3

2 9A OR3 GOMEZ HURTADO Mª DEL CARMEN ESP 1 4 5

3 10A MSG LEE JISUN KOR 4 3 7 A 1

4 10C MSG LEE JINYOUNG KOR 5 2 7 A 17

5 10B SGT 1ST C LEE HYUNJI KOR 3 5 8
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Results of  INDIVIDUAL OVERALL FEMALE
Results after

Rank

official

Chief Judge

OR 9 Alberto Vidal Moreira 
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Results after 8 3 4 rounds

Points

Rank
St.
Nr. Nation Accuracy Style Formation Total

1 10 KOREA R. 2 1 1 4

2 11 MOROCCO 1 3 2 6

3 9 SPAIN 3 2 3 8

official
Chief Judge

OR 9 Alberto Vidal Moreira 
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Rank

Results of  TEAM OVERALL FEMALE
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